Visit wiseco.com for on-line ordering, engine calculators, tech info, and updates
  One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™      One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One
Visit wiseco.com for on-line ordering, engine calculators, tech info, and updates                                                                               800.321.1364  •  wiseco.com
  One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™      One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One
11
7
Fuel
Management

11
9
*CYLINDER TYPE CODE DESCRIPTIONS
AC: Original cylinder bore is alloy-chrome plated, nikasil,
electrofused or boron composite. Cylinder must be bored
to accept new sleeve.
CS: Original cylinder has cast-in liner in cylinder. Cylinder must
be bored out to accept new sleeve. Cast-in liner will be
bored completely out of cylinder. Do not try to push out
the cast-in liner, cylinder damage may result.
CI: Original cylinder has cast-iron liner. Cylinder must be bored
to accept new sleeve. Cast-in liner will not be completely
removed. Sleeve is designed to insert into the iron lined
cylinder.
RS: Original cylinder has a replacement sleeve. Heat cylinder
to remove sleeve. Re-heat cylinder to install new cylinder
sleeve.
Model Years Sleeve
Part # Price Cyl.
Type
SUZUKI • Motorcycle • 2-Stroke
RM65 44.5mm-46.5mm 2003-06 3402FA $112.88 AC
RM100 2003-05 3171FA $109.34 AC
RM125 1981 FL722SL $113.30 CI
RM125 1994-96 3156FA $116.54 AC
RM125 1998-99 3299FA $116.54 AC
RM125 2000-03 3425FA $121.80 AC
RM250 2000-02 3306FA $151.50 AC
SUZUKI • Motorcycle • 4-Stroke
DRZ400 2000-08 3287FA $111.47 AC
DRZ400 440 Big Bore 2000-07 3481FA $140.40 AC
SUZUKI • ATV • 4-Stroke
LT250R 1987 3148FA $145.66 CS
LT-Z 400 2003-08 3287FA $111.47 AC
LT-Z 400 Big Bore 2003-08 3481FA $140.40 AC
YAMAHA • Motorcycle • 2-Stroke
YZ80 1993-01 3177FA $109.34 CI
YZ125 1996-98 3183FA $116.54 AC
YZ125 1999-01 3217FA $116.54 AC
YZ125 2002 3422FA $116.54 AC
YZ250 1999-07 3332FA $151.50 AC
YAMAHA • Motorcycle • 4-Stroke
YZ250F 2000-02 YA5424SL $99.49 AC
YZ250F 2001-05 3305FA $103.30 AC
SRX600
TT600
XT600
Tenere 600
95-98mm
1983-96 3191FA $106.18 RS
SRX600
TT600
XT600
Tenere 600
101mm
1983-96 3192FA $106.18 RS
YAMAHA • ATV • 2-Stroke
YFS200 Blaster 1988-06 3100FA $121.80 CS
YFZ350 Banshee 1987-04 3061FA $121.80 CI
YAMAHA • ATV • 4-Stroke
YFM250 Raptor
YFM250 SE Raptor
YFM250 SE Custom Raptor
2008 4425FB $143.75 AC
YFM350X Warrior
YFM350 Raptor
1987-08 3107FA $98.26 RS
YFZ450 2004-08 3428FA $115.08 AC
YFM660F Grizzly 1998-02 3191FA $106.18 AC
YFM660F Grizzly 1998-01 3192FA $106.18 AC
YFM660R Raptor
YFM660F Grizzly
2001-05